Subject to change

Day Date Time Room Session/Activity Information
Monday Oct. 28 | 8:30 AM ACB150 BCT Introduction Session Speaker: Webster
Clickers are Required for
Attendance
Friday Nov. 01 Noon On-Line Firecracker BCT Quiz One See e-mail from
Firecracker for
more details
Friday Nov. 08 | 8:30 AM ACB200 BCT Exam One See Sakai for
further details
Friday Nov. 08 None Completion of Evaluations in See Sakai
New Innovations for the Unit announcements for
One further details
Friday Nov. 15 Noon On-Line Firecracker BCT Quiz Two See e-mail from
Firecracker for
more details
Friday Nov. 22 | 8:30 AM ACB200 BCT Exam Two See Sakai for
further details
Friday Nov. 22 None Completion of Evaluations in See Sakai
New Innovations for the Unit announcements for
Two further details
Tuesday Nov. 26 Noon On-Line Firecracker BCT Quiz Three See e-mail from
Firecracker for
more details
Wednesday | Dec. 04 | 1:30 PM Various Combined Activity with P3 See P3 Sakai site
Small Groups for more
information
Friday Dec. 06 Noon On-Line Firecracker BCT Quiz Four See e-mail from

Firecracker for
more details




Wednesday | Dec. 11 Noon On-Line Firecracker BCT Quiz Five See e-mail from
Firecracker for
more details

Friday Dec. 13 | 8:30 AM ACB200 BCT Exam Three See Sakai for
further details
Friday Dec. 13 None Completion of Evaluations in See Sakai
New Innovations for the Unit announcements for
Three further details
Tuesday Dec. 17 7:30 ACB200 BCT NBME See Sakai for
AM further details
Tuesday Dec. 17 None Completion of Evaluations in See Sakai
New Innovations for the End of announcements for
Block further details
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